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Row Date Text Grp. Weight Price Cost per kg

November 2020

1 Wed, 25.11.2020 Text in var Col, Line 1 Grp. A 49.6 kg $196.33 $3.96

2 Thu, 26.11.2020 Text in var Col, Line 2 Grp. B 37.2 kg $31.56 $0.85

3 Fri, 27.11.2020 Text in var Col, Line 3 Grp. D 45.6 kg $138.89 $3.05

4 Sat, 28.11.2020 Text in var Col, Line 4 Grp. C 35.7 kg $123.56 $3.46

5 Sun, 29.11.2020 Text in var Col, Line 5 Grp. B 11.2 kg $165.33 $14.76

6 Mon, 30.11.2020 Text in var Col, Line 6 Grp. C 49.8 kg $10.56 $0.21

Totals November 2020: 229.1 kg $666.22

December 2020

7 Tue, 01.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 7 Grp. C 30.1 kg $46.44 $1.54

8 Wed, 02.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 8 Grp. C 9.1 kg $78.00 $8.57

9 Thu, 03.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 9 Grp. C 43.6 kg $215.00 $4.93

10 Fri, 04.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 10 Grp. B 49.9 kg $178.56 $3.58

11 Sat, 05.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 11 Grp. B 26.4 kg $50.67 $1.92

12 Sun, 06.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 12 Grp. C 3.1 kg $137.78 $44.44

13 Mon, 07.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 13 Grp. A 9.8 kg $45.44 $4.64

14 Tue, 08.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 14 Grp. B 29.7 kg $111.33 $3.75

15 Wed, 09.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 15 Grp. B 12.5 kg $68.56 $5.48

16 Thu, 10.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 16 Grp. B 40.2 kg $36.11 $0.90

17 Fri, 11.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 17 Grp. C 23.1 kg $104.33 $4.52

18 Sat, 12.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 18 Grp. A 10.3 kg $78.67 $7.64

19 Sun, 13.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 19 Grp. B 27.8 kg $143.56 $5.16

20 Mon, 14.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 20 Grp. C 2.6 kg $15.22 $5.85

21 Tue, 15.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 21 Grp. A 33.4 kg $46.44 $1.39

22 Wed, 16.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 22 Grp. B 9.8 kg $10.22 $1.04

23 Thu, 17.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 23 Grp. B 1.3 kg $113.22 $87.09

24 Fri, 18.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 24 Grp. C 26.9 kg $91.89 $3.42

25 Sat, 19.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 25 Grp. D 37.6 kg $114.11 $3.03

26 Sun, 20.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 26 Grp. B 16.7 kg $68.78 $4.12

27 Mon, 21.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 27 Grp. B 37.8 kg $141.33 $3.74

28 Tue, 22.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 28 Grp. D 31.6 kg $34.67 $1.10

29 Wed, 23.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 29 Grp. A 48.5 kg $179.00 $3.69

30 Thu, 24.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 30 Grp. C 18.9 kg $197.44 $10.45

31 Fri, 25.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 31 Grp. D 38.5 kg $194.78 $5.06

32 Sat, 26.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 32 Grp. B 33.8 kg $177.78 $5.26

33 Sun, 27.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 33 Grp. B 26.9 kg $84.44 $3.14

34 Mon, 28.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 34 Grp. D 27.3 kg $167.78 $6.15

35 Tue, 29.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 35 Grp. C 33.0 kg $5.44 $0.16

36 Wed, 30.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 36 Grp. A 46.7 kg $79.89 $1.71

37 Thu, 31.12.2020 Text in var Col, Line 37 Grp. A 20.1 kg $128.00 $6.37

Totals December 2020: 807.0 kg $3,144.89

Subtotal on Page 1: 1,036.1 kg $3,811.11
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January 2021

38 Fri, 01.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 38 Grp. B 21.0 kg $115.44 $5.50

39 Sat, 02.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 39 Grp. C 9.1 kg $19.89 $2.19

40 Sun, 03.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 40 Grp. A 39.1 kg $6.22 $0.16

41 Mon, 04.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 41 Grp. D 47.8 kg $149.44 $3.13

42 Tue, 05.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 42 Grp. C 6.6 kg $90.33 $13.69

43 Wed, 06.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 43 Grp. A 26.9 kg $221.00 $8.22

44 Thu, 07.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 44 Grp. D 42.8 kg $50.67 $1.18

45 Fri, 08.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 45 Grp. D 30.9 kg $61.11 $1.98

46 Sat, 09.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 46 Grp. C 2.1 kg $204.44 $97.35

... next Row have been manipulated in ExampleXPDF::PreRow(array &$row)!

47 Sun, 10.01.2021 manipulated Rowdata! Grp. C 15.9 kg $218.33 $13.73

48 Mon, 11.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 48 Grp. C 23.3 kg $126.33 $5.42

49 Tue, 12.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 49 Grp. C 37.5 kg $25.22 $0.67

50 Wed, 13.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 50 Grp. D 48.2 kg $101.22 $2.10

51 Thu, 14.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 51 Grp. C 30.3 kg $25.56 $0.84

52 Fri, 15.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 52 Grp. B 35.4 kg $139.67 $3.95

53 Sat, 16.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 53 Grp. A 37.7 kg $103.33 $2.74

54 Sun, 17.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 54 Grp. C 47.3 kg $33.33 $0.70

55 Mon, 18.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 55 Grp. B 7.5 kg $91.89 $12.25

56 Tue, 19.01.2021 manipulated Rowdata without Subrow! Grp. A 25.2 kg $26.33 $1.04

57 Wed, 20.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 57 Grp. D 15.5 kg $181.33 $11.70

58 Thu, 21.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 58 Grp. D 48.1 kg $63.89 $1.33

59 Fri, 22.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 59 Grp. A 3.2 kg $90.22 $28.19

60 Sat, 23.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 60 Grp. A 15.1 kg $105.33 $6.98

61 Sun, 24.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 61 Grp. B 12.5 kg $60.22 $4.82

62 Mon, 25.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 62 Grp. C 20.2 kg $67.56 $3.34

63 Tue, 26.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 63 Grp. C 31.3 kg $157.11 $5.02

64 Wed, 27.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 64 Grp. B 10.2 kg $204.22 $20.02

65 Thu, 28.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 65 Grp. D 21.6 kg $179.00 $8.29

66 Fri, 29.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 66 Grp. B 36.9 kg $54.67 $1.48

67 Sat, 30.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 67 Grp. C 47.2 kg $201.44 $4.27

68 Sun, 31.01.2021 Text in var Col, Line 68 Grp. A 33.7 kg $84.56 $2.51

Totals January 2021: 830.1 kg $3,259.33

February 2021

69 Mon, 01.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 69 Grp. B 30.1 kg $107.22 $3.56

70 Tue, 02.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 70 Grp. D 3.6 kg $205.78 $57.16

71 Wed, 03.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 71 Grp. C 8.8 kg $129.44 $14.71

72 Thu, 04.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 72 Grp. C 17.6 kg $159.56 $9.07

73 Fri, 05.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 73 Grp. B 22.4 kg $32.22 $1.44

Subtotal on Page 2: 1,948.7 kg $7,704.67
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74 Sat, 06.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 74 Grp. C 24.1 kg $53.00 $2.20

75 Sun, 07.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 75 Grp. B 15.6 kg $131.89 $8.45

76 Mon, 08.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 76 Grp. C 13.8 kg $37.89 $2.75

77 Tue, 09.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 77 Grp. D 24.5 kg $132.78 $5.42

78 Wed, 10.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 78 Grp. A 4.2 kg $38.67 $9.21

79 Thu, 11.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 79 Grp. C 13.0 kg $49.00 $3.77

80 Fri, 12.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 80 Grp. D 6.6 kg $199.67 $30.25

81 Sat, 13.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 81 Grp. D 3.4 kg $197.22 $58.01

82 Sun, 14.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 82 Grp. C 3.5 kg $175.00 $50.00

83 Mon, 15.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 83 Grp. D 16.6 kg $2.00 $0.12

84 Tue, 16.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 84 Grp. A 48.7 kg $100.67 $2.07

85 Wed, 17.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 85 Grp. C 13.7 kg $62.56 $4.57

86 Thu, 18.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 86 Grp. B 18.0 kg $188.33 $10.46

87 Fri, 19.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 87 Grp. C 43.4 kg $211.89 $4.88

88 Sat, 20.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 88 Grp. C 37.2 kg $145.22 $3.90

89 Sun, 21.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 89 Grp. B 48.0 kg $172.56 $3.59

90 Mon, 22.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 90 Grp. A 21.8 kg $176.00 $8.07

91 Tue, 23.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 91 Grp. C 19.3 kg $203.56 $10.55

92 Wed, 24.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 92 Grp. B 37.4 kg $211.44 $5.65

93 Thu, 25.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 93 Grp. A 41.8 kg $183.22 $4.38

94 Fri, 26.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 94 Grp. D 40.7 kg $197.22 $4.85

95 Sat, 27.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 95 Grp. C 38.6 kg $73.78 $1.91

96 Sun, 28.02.2021 Text in var Col, Line 96 Grp. A 31.8 kg $221.44 $6.96

Totals February 2021: 648.2 kg $3,799.22

March 2021

97 Mon, 01.03.2021 Text in var Col, Line 97 Grp. A 3.3 kg $41.11 $12.46

98 Tue, 02.03.2021 Text in var Col, Line 98 Grp. A 16.4 kg $75.33 $4.59

99 Wed, 03.03.2021 Text in var Col, Line 99 Grp. C 43.6 kg $171.67 $3.94

100 Thu, 04.03.2021 Text in var Col, Line 100 Grp. C 7.2 kg $184.00 $25.56

Totals March 2021: 70.5 kg $472.11

My Totals over all: 2,584.9 kg $11,341.78
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